SATE CO., LIMITED / Web: www.sateoptics.com / Tel: +86 755 83156349 / E-mail: sales@sateoptics.com
1
10G-SFP-BD45(54)-100
10Gb/s BIDI SFP+ 100km Transceiver
PRODUCT FEATURES
Up to 11. 1Gbps Data Links
Up to 100km transmission on SMF
1490nm EML laser and APD receiver for 10G-SFP-BD45-100

for high- speed communication applications that require rates up to 11. 1Gb/s, it designed to be compliant
with SFF-8472 SFP+ MSA. The module data link up to 100km in 9/ 125um single mode fiber.
Ordering information
Product part Number
Data
Rate
(Gbps)
Media
Wavelength
(nm)
Transmission
Distance(km)
Temperature Range
( Tcase) ( C)
10G-SFP-BD45-100 10.3125
Single
mode fiber
1490 TX/ 1550 RX 100 - 10~70 Commercial
10G-SFP-BD54-100 10.3125
Single
mode fiber
1550 TX/ 1490 RX 100 - 10~70 Commercial
10G-SFP-BD45-100I 10.3125
Single
mode fiber
1490 TX/ 1550 RX 100 -40~85 Industrial
10G-SFP-BD54-100I 10.3125
Single
mode fiber
1550 TX/ 1490 RX 100 -40~85 Industrial
Ⅰ Absolute Maximum Ratings